


Sr. No. Control No. Name Father's Name DOB Sex Comm Final Status

1 100002 ELIYAS AHAMAD JUBERA AHAMAD 16-06-1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

2 100003 RAJKUMAR SINGH GULAB SINGH 12-05-1990 M SC Provisionally OK

3 100006 SUPRIYO DAS B.C. DAS 23.03.1999 M UR OK

4 100007 AZAD HUSSAIN SAUKAT ALI 10-10-1994 M OBC OK

5 100008 NIKITA BHASKAR JAYANTI PRASAD 25-07-1998 F SC Provisionally OK

6 100009 JYOTI KUMARI MOUKHLAL 15-03-1996 F SC Provisionally OK

7 100010 PRIYANKA JAYVEER SINGH 01-07-1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

8 100011 YADAV SHIVTEJ VITTHAL VITTHAL 01-03-1994 M UR Provisionally OK

9 100012 JALILA NASRIN KHATUN RAJU PRASAD 15-09-1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

10 100013 SANDIP NARSING BHANDARE NARSING 06.06.1987 M SC Provisionally OK

11 100014 DEEPAK DADARAO YADAV DADARAO 22.10.1988 M SC Provisionally OK

12 100015 RUKHSAR BANO ABRARUL HAQ 10-02-1994 F UR OK

13 100016 MEENAKSHI MR. BHARAT SINGH 15-07-1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

14 100017 ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N L SHANKAR 29.04.1991 M SC OK

15 100018 SAGAR NANDKISHOR SHRIWAS NANDKISHOR SHRIWAS 28.06.1991 M OBC OK

16 100019 K RAJLAXMI RAJU 20.12.1998 F OBC Provisionally OK

17 100020 P ANASUYA P BHAGABATHI RAO 20.03.1987 F SC OK

18 100021 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 16.08.1994 M UR OK

19 100023 JYOTI PATHAK SHRI SHIVKUMAR 08.06.1998 F UR Provisionally OK

20 100024 POOJA PATSANI AMAR PATSANI 17.10.1995 F UR Provisionally OK

21 100025 HARI BACHAN ROUTH SEW PROSAD ROUTH 25.10.1989 M SC Provisionally OK

22 100026 KRISHNA KUMAR THAKUR OMPRAKASH THAKUR 06.05.1993 M UR OK

23 100027 MANOJ PAL PRAFUL PAL 10.07.1994 M UR OK

24 100028 HEMANT KUMAR GHANSHAM MALEWAR GHANSHAM MALEWAR 04.09.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

25 100029 AMAN SAROHA RAKESH KUMAR 21.06.1998 M UR OK

26 100031 GOURI DAY SAMARENDRA DEY 27.05.1991 F UR OK

27 100032 MAINAK BHUNIA MANAS KR BHUNIA 16.08.1993 M UR OK

28 100033 TAPAS PAUL PRADIP KR PAUL 07.04.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

29 100035 MARIYA OMEGA KUJUR AMBROSE KUJUR 17.12.1997 F ST OK

30 100036 BABLI RANJIT KUMAR 25.03.1986 F SC OK

31 100037 NIKITA SATYAWAN NIPANE SATYAWAN TEJRAM NIPANE 20.10.2001 F OBC Provisionally OK

32 100038 SONU KUMAR J B SAH 25.12.1996 M UR OK

33 100039 SAGARIKA PATRA SARAT CH PATRA 09.03.1996 F UR OK

34 100040 VIVEK UPADHYAY MANISHKUMAR 29.03.1993 M UR OK

35 100041 ROHIT YADAV HARI PRATAP YADAV 11.09.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

36 100042 JAYA PAL SUNIL PAL 14.06.1998 F OBC OK

37 100043 HARAPRIYA DAS SURENDRA KU DAS 02.07.1996 F SC OK

38 100044 PRIYANKA DWIVEDI SHESH MANI DWIVEDI 12.05.1993 F UR Provisionally OK

39 100045 AJAY KUMAR TILAK RAM 10.06.1995 M OBC OK

40 100046 SUBHASHREE MOHAPATRA BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK 14.05.1994 F UR OK

41 100047 DEEPSONA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS 31.08.1997 F UR OK

42 100049 SUBHADRA CHAURASIA BHAGWANDAS 15.09.1995 F OBC OK

43 100050 RINKI SANHOTRA YOGENDRA SINGH 13.07.1989 F OBC Provisionally OK

44 100051 RATANDEEP KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR 07.01.1992 M SC OK
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45 100052 NEETU RAJ KUMAR 10.02.1999 F UR OK

46 100053 GAURAV PRATAP SINGH BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH 03.05.2001 M UR OK

47 100054 RASMITA LALA LALA MADHUSUDAN LAL 23.04.1999 F UR OK

48 100055 RISHABH RAM CHANDRA VERMA 05.01.1999 M OBC OK

49 100056 SONALI KUMARI PRIYANATH NAYAK 25.11.1997 F UR OK

50 100058 SWARNAPRIYA DAS LATE DEBARAJ DAS 10.02.1995 F UR OK

51 100059 P. ERAVENI P. APPA RAO 31.03.1995 F UR OK

52 100060 RAKHI KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR 22.09.1998 F UR OK

53 100061 NITU KUMARI SUNA LT. RAMESH SUNA 24.09.1997 F UR OK

54 100062 SANGITA NAG KARAN NAG 01.08.1998 F UR OK

55 100063 RITU KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR 02.11.1994 F UR OK

56 100065 RAHUL PRAJAPATI GAURI SHANKAR 11.11.1996 M OBC OK

57 100066 PRITI GUPTA KAILASH PRASAD GUPTA 03.09.1995 F OBC OK

58 100069 SACHIN THORAT DAULAT RAO THORAT 09.07.1986 M SC OK

59 100070 LAXMAN KUMAR KANA RAM 02.02.1992 M OBC OK

60 100072 ALLAN EKKA DOMINIC CLARENCE EKKA 02.02.1991 M ST OK

61 100073 SHARMA ASHA SHARMA ASHOK 07.08.1998 F UR Provisionally OK

62 100074 REENA PARMAR RADHESHYAM 27.08.2001 F SC Provisionally OK

63 100075 JUGANTI KUMARI SHRI DEVER CHAND 24.07.2000 F SC Provisionally OK

64 100076 HEMANT PACHAURI CHANDRA BHAN PACHAURI 10.06.1990 M UR OK

65 100077 MANPREET SINGH EKBAL SINGH 21.12.1992 M UR OK

66 100078 SUNNY ASHOK KUMAR 04.05.1991 M SC OK

67 100079 SANJEEDA BANO ABDUL WAHID 15.07.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

68 100080 ABHISHEK KUMAR JONY SUBODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 02.04.1996 M SC OK

69 100081 ROHIT MONDAL SUNDAR MONDAL 12.02.1999 M SC OK

70 100082 KM POONAM VERMA SAHAB SINGH 15.12.1999 F UR OK

71 100083 SOMNATH GANESH 17.06.1987 M SC OK

72 100084 KORI KIRAN PREM KUMAR 08.04.1999 F UR Provisionally OK

73 100085 SOLANKI MUSKAN SOLANKI JITENDRA 29.11.1999 F SC Provisionally OK

74 100086 YOGITA SUKHDEV KAPSE SUKHDEV KAPSE 08.01.1990 F SC OK

75 100087 SHARVARI SHATLENDRA BORKAR SHAILENDRA BORKAR 14.08.2000 F SC Provisionally OK

76 100088 DIPANKAR DEY MANIK DEY 25.06.1995 M UR OK

77 100089 FAIYAZ ALAM MUSTAFA ALAM 09.01.2001 M OBC Provisionally OK

78 100090 SANDIP CHAKRABORTY SUDEB CHAKRABORTY 23.10.1995 M UR OK

79 100091 SANKAR CHOWDHURY LAKSHMI KANTA CHOWDHURY 12.03.1989 M SC OK

80 100092 SUBHAM GHOSH LATE BIMAL HALDAR 26.11.1995 M UR OK

81 100093 ARNAB GHOSH ASHIM GHOSH 05.06.1998 M UR OK

82 100094 POONAM GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA 26.07.1994 F SC OK

83 100095 BISWAJIT RAM RAM CHANDRA RAM 13.06.1991 M SC OK

84 100096 MANJEET SINGH JOGENDER SINGH 14.07.1991 M SC OK

85 100097 MAMPI DAS B C DAS 15.12.1994 F SC OK

86 100098 SARMILA BASTIA ULLASHA BASTIA 06.12.1987 F UR OK

87 100099 SUBRATA GHOSH ATUL CHANDRA GHOSH 17.10.1988 M OBC Provisionally OK

88 100100 SONU KUMAR JAI PRAKASH RAI 13.06.1998 M UR OK

89 100101 MINAKSHI BHAGAT ANIL KUMAR SHAW 15.03.1991 F UR OK

90 100102 ANKUR KUMAR SHARMA BIRENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 13.02.1997 M UR OK
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91 100103 TEERTHA RAJ KAR PARTHA SARATHI KAR 17.12.1994 M UR OK

92 100104 RAM CHANDRA DUBEY GIRISH NARAYAN DUBEY 03.08.1993 M UR OK

93 100105 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 15.06.1993 M SC Provisionally OK

94 100106 DINESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 18.11.1996 M OBC Provisionally OK

95 100107 RAVI PAL JADOUN KRISHNA PAL JADOUN 11.06.1992 M UR Provisionally OK

96 100108 KALPESH MAHAWAR HET RAM MAHAWAR 02.10.1991 M SC Provisionally OK

97 100109 SUMIT CHOUDHARY SURENDRA KUMAR STNGH 15.10.1999 M UR Provisionally OK

98 100110 RHICK MONDAL PRADYUT KUMAR MONDAL 27.02.2000 M UR OK

99 100111 JATIN GHOSH MANICK GHOSH 26.08.2001 M OBC Provisionally OK

100 100112 RATHOD DIPAKBHAI RATHOD PRATAPBHAI 09.12.1989 M ST Provisionally OK

101 100113 VIJAY KUMAR GARWA AMAR SINGH GARWA 18.08.1996 F SC OK

102 100114 VIKASH ROHITASH 15.03.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

103 100115 SHIVA NASKAR PRATAP KUMAR NASKAR 25.04.1999 M SC OK

104 100116 SOUVIK ROY SOMENATH ROY 22.11.1998 M UR OK

105 100117 NIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR TANIK THAKUR 20.12.1996 M UR OK

106 100118 MAHAVAR MANISHKUMAR MAHAVAR HARIPRASAD 01.03.1991 M SC Provisionally OK

107 100120 TANVIR AJIJ KHAN PATHAN AJIJ KHAN PATHAN 06.03.1999 M UR Provisionally OK

108 100121 PIRZADA TRSHADALI AKILVDDIN 28.03.1995 M UR OK

109 100122 AVINASH MUNNA SOYAM MUNNA SITARAM SOYAM 28.11.1997 M ST Provisionally OK

110 100123 MAHIMA MAHAVEER SINGH 24.02.1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

111 100124 PRASHANT UPADHYAY NAND KISHOR UPADHYAY 22.08.1992 M UR OK

112 100125 PRIYANK RANA BALIRAM RANA 30.06.1996 F SC OK

113 100126 ANKITA MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 25.04.1997 F ST Provisionally OK

114 100128 AKSHAY BAJPAI RAM KUMAR BAJPAI 26.08.1997 M UR OK

115 100129 AJAY KUMAR DALLAN 01.01.1993 M SC OK

116 100130 NITIN HITENDRA PARMAR HITENDRA MOHANLAL PARMAR 08.10.1994 M SC Provisionally OK

117 100131 NEETU RAJBHAR MUNNI LAL 04.11.1995 F UR OK

118 100132 HEMANYT KUMAR RAJAK KARTIK RAJAK 26.09.1997 M SC OK

119 100133 MUMPI DAS NITYARANJAN DAS 06.04.1998 F SC OK

120 100134 YASH MADHUKAR RAMTEKE MADHUKAR RAMTEKE 11.12.1994 M SC OK

121 100135 BIPRAJIT CHATTERJEE BISWAJIT CHATTERJEE 25.04.1995 M UR OK

122 100137 PANKAJ KUMAR SHANTI PRASAD 01.08.1990 M OBC OK

123 100138 SHUBHAM SURENDRA AMBADE SURENDRA V AMBADE 05.07.1993 M SC OK

124 100139 SAILESH KUMAR SHANKAR AJAY KUMAR SHANKAR 27.04.1990 M SC OK

125 100140 DHRUBAJYOTI MAJUMDAR DHURJATI RANJAN MAJUMDAR 11.02.1994 M UR OK

126 100141 BISHWAJIT HARIJAN AJIT HARIJAN 05.05.1990 M SC OK

127 100142 REESABH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 10.12.1991 M SC OK

128 100143 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 16.08.1993 M UR OK

129 100144 PARTHA MONDAL PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 23.12.1999 M UR OK

130 100145 ASHWANI KUMAR SHIV BHUWAN 07.10.1990 M SC OK

131 100146 RANGEETA YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV 31.05.1990 F OBC Provisionally OK

132 100147 PANKAJ KUMAR SAKAL RAY 02.01.1997 M UR OK

133 100148 NEHA MAHOR RAJKUMAR MAHOR 14.101993 F SC OK

134 100149 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV NARSINGH YADAV 01.01.1991 M OBC OK

135 100150 MOHD ADANAN MOINUDDIN VARSI 10.05.1993 M UR OK

136 100151 ANJALI KANOJIA ARJUN KANOJIA 24.06.1995 F SC OK
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137 100152 RAHUL KASHYAP ROSHAN LAL 29.11.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

138 100153 SHABANA KALEY KHAN 07.04.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

139 100154 MANISHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA 04.12.1989 F OBC OK

140 100155 PATHI VENKATA RAM KUMAR PATHI RAMANA 25.06.1981 M UR OK

141 100156 HARADHAN GORAIN S.K.GORAIN 05.05.1993 M UR OK

142 100157 RAHUL RAWANI RAJESH RAWANI 21.02.1996 M UR OK

143 100158 G. SUDEEPTI G. JAYA KUMAR 31.08.1990 F SC OK

144 100159 SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DAS 02.06.1998 F UR Provisionally OK

145 100160 BISHAL KUMAR TANTI CHHOTAN TANTI 26.09.2000 M SC OK

146 100162 SHASHANK BAIJU BAGHELE BAIJU BAGHELE 10.01.1992 M SC OK

147 100163 TAPAS MONDAL TARUN MONDAL 16.02.1997 M SC OK

148 100164 SREEPARNA KAR LATE SANKAR KAR 01.04.1996 F OBC Provisionally OK

149 100165 AYAN BHEDULI CHARAN KUMAR BHEDULI 02.11.1999 M ST Provisionally OK

150 100166 NARENDRA SINGH PRAMENDRA SINGH 30.01.1991 M SC OK

151 100167 AMAN HOSSAIN MD NAZRUL HOSSAIN 19.03.2002 M OBC Provisionally OK

152 100168 JOY MONDAL DHANANJOY MONDAL 06.11.1993 M SC OK

153 100169 TARKESHWAR GUPTA SIDHNATH GUPTA 14.02.1993 M UR OK

154 100170 AMAL KUMAR YADAV ARJUN KUMAR YADAV 06.08.1999 M UR OK

155 100171 SANATI HEMBRAM BAIJNATH HEMBRAM 06.02.1996 F ST OK

156 100172 SANJIT KUMAR NARAYAN YADAV 24.04.1999 M UR OK

157 100173 MAMTA CHANDER PRAKASH 07.07.1986 F SC OK

158 100174 SYED ABDUL SAHROOKH S. A. MAHAMOOD 26.01.1992 M UR OK

159 100175 NITIN KUMAR DIXIT SURENDRA PAL DIXIT 29.09.1996 M UR OK

160 100176  PRABHU KUMAR SHANKAR SHAH 20.07.1995 M OBC OK

161 100177 ADITYA KASHYAP BRIJ LAL 17.06.1990 M OBC Provisionally OK

162 100181 GAURAV SHARMA JATINDER KUMAR 24.051992 M UR OK

163 100183 K  RAVINA MARIA LATE K  CHANDER RAO 01.06.1993 F UR OK

164 100185 PANKAJ KUMAR MONDAL DHANANJOY MONDAL 04.10.1987 M SC OK

165 100186 ROHAN KUMAR BHOLA RAM 20.02.1998 M SC OK

166 100187 SARVESH BHARTI SHRA SURESH PAL 15.03.1992 M SC Provisionally OK

167 100189 MAYUR SHEKHAR UDAKHE SHEKHAR UODHAVRAO UDAKHE 26.07.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

168 100190 SAHEB RAM LATE RAJKUMAR RAM 23.06.1997 M SC OK

169 100191 D NEELAM RAO CHAMAN LAL CHANDRAKAR 29.01.1990 F UR OK

170 100192 SACHIN MANDAL DILIP KUMAR MANDAL 02.04.2001 M ST OK

171 100193 SAYALI ASHOK DHAN VIJAY ANAND KATHANE 20.11.1995 F SC OK

172 100194 NURMAHAMMAD SHEKH RAMJAN SHEKH 23.10.2000 M OBC Provisionally OK

173 100195 ARINDAL GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH 22.09.1999 M UR OK

174 100196 DIMPLE RAJPOOT HOTI LAL RAJPOOT 10.08.1992 F UR OK

175 100197 BITHIKA SARKAR KRISHNA GOPAL SARKAR 20.09.1996 F UR OK

176 100198 PROMESH DAS NITYA DAS 15.12.1999 M SC OK

177 100199 ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK 05.07.1996 M SC OK

178 100200 SAGAR KUMAR JHA KISHOR JHA 10.05.1998 M UR OK

179 100202 VISHAL KUMAR BANARJI LAL 15.08.1994 M SC OK

180 100203 ATUL KUMAR BHOLA NATH 26.05.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

181 100204 ROHIT KUMAR RAMBRIKSH GOND 15.07.1990 M SC OK

182 100205 NIDHI MADAN LAL 24.04.1989 F SC OK
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183 100206 ARJUN SINGH LATE YOGESWER LAL BHUMIJ 11.12.1988 M ST OK

184 100207 GEETA HEMBROM ANTU HEMBROM 25.08.1992 F ST OK

185 100208 SWETA DEY SAMIR DEY 02.06.1997 F UR OK

186 100209 BIRJ KISHORE SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA 12.12.1989 M OBC Provisionally OK

187 100211 MAHENDRA PRASAD RAJAK LALU PRASAD RAJAK 15.01.1985 M SC OK

188 100216 AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAWAT 19.11.1997 M SC OK

189 100217 PARMAR KARANSINH PARMAR UDESINGH 02.01.1999 M UR Provisionally OK

190 100218 DHAN SINGH RAM PRASAD 23.09.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

191 100219 BRIJESH VANKAR MANILAL VANKAR 16.09.1984 M SC Provisionally OK

192 100220 JATINDER KUMAR MUNNU LAL 09.08.1995 M OBC Provisionally OK

193 100221 SAPNA RANI PARAMJEET SINGH 07.07.1989 F SC OK

194 100222 SANDEEP DHAWAN SUNDER KUMAR 22.08.1989 M SC OK

195 100223 PUJA NAYAK DHIRAJ NAYAK 10.08.1994 F UR OK

196 100224 SONALI BHATTACHARYA ASIT BHATTACHARYA 09.09.2000 F UR Provisionally OK

197 100225 PRITAM RAJU 07.07.2000 M SC OK

198 100226 MIRZAMOHMMED SAMEER MOSALIM 20.07.1993 M UR Provisionally OK

199 100227 SUBHASH CHANDER SHYOKARAN RAM 14.09.1994 M SC OK

200 100228 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAJRANG PRASAD VISHWAKARMA 01.05.1990 M OBC OK

201 100229 SONU KUMAR RAM NANDU RAM 15.03.1996 M SC OK

202 100230 SAMIRMMIYA MALEK SADIKMIYA MALEK 08.02.1990 M UR Provisionally OK

203 100231 SALONI DAYANAND 31.12.2000 F UR OK

204 100232 NIKHIL THAKUR NAND LAL 18.08.1994 M UR OK

205 100233 ASHISH WADHWA ASHOK KUMAR WADHEA 22.01.1996 M UR OK

206 100234 BINAY KUMAR AJEET RAM 05.03.1988 M OBC Provisionally OK

207 100235 MILAN CHAUHAN HARISH CHAUHAN 14.01.1990 M UR Provisionally OK

208 100236 VERENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA SHIV DAYAL SINGH KUSHWAHA 10.08.1992 M UR OK

209 100237 VIVEK KUMAR HARISH CHANDRA 03.07.1992 M SC OK

210 100238 JAYDEEP KANUBHAI PARMAR KANUBHAI 03.11.1998 M UR Provisionally OK

211 100239 FAIZANAHMED MAKRANI ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI 19.04.2000 M UR Provisionally OK

212 100240 NILESH KANUBHAI PARMAR KANUBHAI 24.05.1994 M UR OK

213 100241 KAMLA KANT KUSHWAHA BUDH RAM KUSHWAHA 01.07.1991 M OBC OK

214 100242 SHANKAR THAKUR MAHENDRA THAKUR 20.04.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

215 100243 JATIN PAL MANIK CHAND PAL 20.04.1998 M UR Provisionally OK

216 100244 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ PAL 14.08.1998 M SC OK

217 100245 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BATHAM HARI RAM BATHAM 15.04.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

218 100248 ANJALI PAL MANIK CHAND PAL 11.11.2000 F UR Provisionally OK

219 100249 DEEPAK YOGI BABU LAL YOGI 05.06.1998 M UR Provisionally OK

220 100250 SOURABH SINGH SAROJ RAGHUVEER PASSI 25.04.1999 M SC OK

221 100251 KOMAL RAJBAHADUR 30.07.1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

222 100252 SHREERAM PRAJAPAT SANWARMAL PRAJAPAT 15.06.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

223 100253 MUKADAM DILBARBEGUM ABBAS T ABBAS 24.09.1996 F UR Provisionally OK

224 100255 PANKAJBHAI RATILAL SOLANKI RATILAL CHIMAN SOLANKI 23.01.1995 M SC Provisionally OK

225 100256 MOHANSUNDARI PILLAI RAMANATHAN 02.02.1999 F UR Provisionally OK

226 100259 K M AKANSHA M R JAIPAL 02.07.1996 F SC OK

227 100260 K M NIDHI GAUTAM M R JAI PAL 15.05.2000 F SC OK

228 100261 SHUBHAM BHOODEV SINGH 04.05.1995 M SC OK
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229 100262 RAHUL ROY BIJOY ROY 08.09.1996 M SC OK

230 100263 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 26.06.1988 M SC OK

231 100264 KHUSBU KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25.04.2000 F UR OK

232 100265 SAMYADIP ROI PUSKAR ROI 08.09.1997 M UR OK

233 100266 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 18.06.1992 M SC OK

234 100267 ABHILASH KUMAR SINGH LATE SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 11.11.1989 M ST OK

235 100268 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SARVAN PASWAN 07.08.1998 M SC OK

236 100269 RAHUL DALAL ANIL KUMAR DALAL 05.09.2000 M UR Provisionally OK

237 100270 SHIVAM DHARAMVIR 18.07.1998 M UR Provisionally OK

238 100271 MUKESH PRASAD LATE PRADIP CHANDRA PRASAD 20.05.1997 M SC OK

239 100272 SATYANAND SINGH RAMANAND SINGH 10.07.1996 M UR OK

240 100273 SHUVA KUMAR DAS RATAN KUMAR DAS 02.01.1993 M SC OK

241 100274 SOLANKI KAUSHALRAJ NARENDRABHAI NARENDRABHAI 03.07.1997 M UR OK

242 100275 SOLANKI DARSHANA MANHARBHAI 16.10.1997 F SC Provisionally OK

243 100277 GHAN SHYAM BHARDWAJ MATROO LAL 01.07.1993 M UR OK

244 100278 HARVEER SINGH RAJVEER SINGH 30.07.1985 M SC OK

245 100279 NEHA KATIYAR ANIL KUMAR KATIYAR 10.01.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

246 100280 RAVIKANT MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 12.04.1996 M ST OK

247 100281 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 17.09.2000 M ST OK

248 100282 SITARAM MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL 02.12.1992 M ST OK

249 100283 JYOTI KUMARI NILANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 19.11.1994 F UR OK

250 100284 CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR NITINBHAI NITINBHAI 28.05.1997 M UR OK

251 100285 PANDYA JAYDIP JANAKBHAI PANDYA JANAKBHAI 09.05.1996 M UR OK

252 100287 VANDANA KANWAR GAJENDRA SINGH 21.05.1995 F UR OK

253 100288 MANDALIYA PRIYANK PRAVINBHAI PRAVINBHAI 29.07.1998 M UR OK

254 100289 SONI SAXENA SHIV RAM SAXENA 06.01.1991 F UR OK

255 100290 AKASH SINGH HIMMAT SINGH 01.03.1997 M UR OK

256 100291 GOURAV CHOUDHURY JAI PRAKASH CHOUDHURY 05.02.1995 M UR OK

257 100293 DAMODAR GURJAR MASTRAM GURJAR 29.03.1995 M OBC Provisionally OK

258 100294 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMESH 01.02.1985 M SC OK

259 100296  PREETI UPADHYAY RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 14.03.1998 F UR OK

260 100298 RAHUL BHATIA JOGINDER PAUL 14.12.1999 M UR OK

261 100299 SHYAM SUNDER TEJ RAM 19.11.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

262 100300 SONALI GURJAR MUKESH GURJAR 13.07.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

263 100301 ASHISH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH 10.10.1993 M SC OK

264 100302 SAMPURANA NAND LALJEE PRASAD 20.06.1985 M SC OK

265 100303 SANDEEP NIRMALKAR GIRDHARI LAL NIRMALKAR 30.07.1991 M OBC OK

266 100304 RAM POOJAN VINOD KUMAR 28.01.2000 M UR OK

267 100305 CHAUHAN SHIRIN YUNUSBHAI YUNUSBHAI 06.07.1994 F OBC OK

268 100307 BARKHA SINGH VIPUL KUMAR SINGH 18.02.1993 F UR OK

269 100308 DAMINI NAG SAMPAT LAL NAG 17.05.1993 F UR OK

270 100309 JANVI THAKUR CHANDER PRAKASH 27.03.2001 F UR OK

271 100310 ALKA RATAN AMOLA PRASAD 05.11.1989 F SC OK

272 100311 BHARAT OM PRAKASH 24.06.1994 M UR OK

273 100312 VIJAY SINGH PARIHAR MANOJ KUMAR PARIHAR 11.01.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

274 100313 VIJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRAVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 02.10.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK
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275 100314 FALESH KUMAR SAHU PUNIT RAM SAHU 18.02.1993 M OBC Provisionally OK

276 100315 MUJAFAR SAKIR HUSEN SAKIR HUSAIN 03.07.1991 M UR Provisionally OK

277 100316 AMAN JOSHI SURESH JOSHI 08.07.1999 M UR Provisionally OK

278 100317 RAJVEER SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 10.12.1998 M UR OK

279 100318 ASHKARA MR. MOHD MUSLIM 01.06.1998 F UR OK

280 100319 RICHA DIXIT UDAY SHANKER DIXIT 23.12.1993 F UR OK

281 100321 RAJESH KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH 15.11.1993 M UR OK

282 100322 SHEKH IRFAN SHEKH MAHEMOOD 01.06.1995 M UR Provisionally OK

283 100323 AJAY SINGH KHARWAR TARAKNATH SINGH KHARWAR 13.09.1995 M ST OK

284 100324 NILASHREE MONDAL MOHITOSH MONDAL 23.04.1997 F SC OK

285 100325 AKASH BHARTI RAGHU NATH 19.09.1995 M SC OK

286 100326 CHAUHAN SUHANABENYUNUSBHAI YUNUSBHAI 30.04.1991 F OBC OK

287 100328 KUMARI PINKI ABHISHEK MONDAL 06.03.1999 F UR OK

288 100330 SURYAKANT BALKHANDE RAMESH KUMAR BALKHANDE 02.10.1989 M SC OK

289 100331 MOHD AZHAR UDDIN GULAM MUEIN UDDIN 10.12.1988 M OBC Provisionally OK

290 100332 SANJEET KUMAR RAY DEV NARAYAN RAY 18.08.1992 M UR Provisionally OK

291 100333 SHALINI PRASAD RAM KUMAR PRASAD 12.04.1999 F UR OK

292 100334 AJAY KUMAR SHAW JAGDEO SHAW 18.01.1986 M ST OK

293 100335 JHUMPA GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH 30.04.1999 F UR OK

294 100336 ASMITA SAMANTA SRI AJOY SAMANTA 04.06.1997 F UR OK

295 100337 PAHELI BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS 01.02.1999 F UR OK

296 100338 NIKITA SAHU LALIT SAHU 26.09.1995 F UR OK

297 100340 RAYAKWAR RAJESH BAHADUR 19.07.1994 M UR Provisionally OK

298 100341 MANOJ ORAON KULDIP ORAON 10.09.1985 M ST OK

299 100342 ANNESHA DAS CHANDI CHARAN DAS 25.10.2000 F SC Provisionally OK

300 100343 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT SH. MAHESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT 05.10.1995 M UR OK

301 100344 SHUBHAM PATHAK RAMA KANT PATHAK 24.12.1996 M UR OK

302 100345 GURPREET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH 26.10.1996 F UR OK

303 100346 JUHI PARVEEN MAMUN RASHID 05.04.1990 F OBC Provisionally OK

304 100347 PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA MEWA LAL 20.07.1993 M OBC Provisionally OK

305 100348 GAYATRI RAMA KANT SHARMA 24.11.1998 F OBC OK

306 100349 PRADEEP KATARA RATAN SINGH KATARA 21.09.1998 M ST OK

307 100350 LALITA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA 11.10.1996 M ST Provisionally OK

308 100351 PANKAJ SONI RAJU SONI 14.02.1990 M OBC OK

309 100354 PROMILA SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA 09.11.1986 F OBC OK

310 100355 KARAN RAJ KUMAR 24.02.1999 M UR OK

311 100356 PRADEEP KUMAR RAWAT DHUPAN RAM 20.07.1990 M SC OK

312 100357 ARVIND PAL DEEP KUMAR PAL 15.09.1987 M OBC OK

313 100358 NEHA MEENA RAMESH MEENA 04.09.1998 F UR OK

314 100360 ARUN KUMAR RAJPUT BRIJBHAN KISHORE RAJPUT 11.01.1990 M OBC OK

315 100364 NISHANTHI  B BABU  K 18.08.1999 F UR OK

316 100365 BHAGAT SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH 20.01.1996 M UR OK

317 100366 SURELA HEMANT KUMAR SURELA MANSUKHBHAI 09.12.1987 M OBC Provisionally OK

318 100367 MAHAJABIN FARIDUDIN 06.08.1995 F UR Provisionally OK

319 100368 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA 05.01.1997 M UR OK

320 100370 ACHALA RAM MADAN LAL 15.08.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK
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321 100371 SANJAY KALU RAM 14.04.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

322 100373 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI 20.08.1990 M OBC Provisionally OK

323 100374 RITA SINGH DEV BAHADUR SINGH 23.02.1994 F UR Provisionally OK

324 100375 SHUBHAM PANDIT BEZEKAR PANDIT BEZEKAR 20.07.1997 M UR Provisionally OK

325 100376 YOGENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH 06.06.1994 M UR OK

326 100377 RANVEER SINGH KALYAN SINGH 24.01.1988 M OBC Provisionally OK

327 100378 MAHESH KUMAR  D DILIP KUMAR  N 18.12.1997 M SC OK

328 100379 VIJAY  R RAJU M 25.08.1997 M UR OK

329 100380 RUPENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH 02.07.1990 M OBC Provisionally OK

330 100381 DHARAMVEER KUMAR RAMNATH 20.10.1996 M UR OK

331 100383 AATISH GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA 25.02.1995 M UR Provisionally OK

332 100384 VINITA SANKHLA SOBHAGMAL SANKHLA 25.07.1992 F OBC OK

333 100385 NAGAR MAL KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT 14.07.1992 M OBC OK

334 100386 TANNUPRIYA PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD 09.02.1998 F UR OK

335 100390 MRITUNJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD 04.05.1997 M UR OK

336 100391 ANJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD 17.02.1993 M UR OK

337 100392 HARIPRIYA  N NATARAJAN  A 04.01.1999 F UR OK

338 100393 VIRENDRA KUMAR BAJRANGI LAL 02.09.1990 M OBC OK

339 100394 DINESH KUMAR RAMCHARAN 15.07.1989 M OBC Provisionally OK
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Sr. No. Control No. Name Father's Name DOB Sex Comm Reason of  rejection 
(relevant para of 
notification) 

1 100001 AISHWARYA SHRIWAS JITENDRA SHRIWAS 27-08-2004 F OBC R-2.2

2 100004 PRAJKTA KHARE RAJKUMAR KHARE 24-04-1996 F SC R-2.2

3 100005 M. CHANDRA SEKHAR M. CHANNAPPA 06-03-1989 M OBC R-2.2

4 100022 PAWAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH SWAMI 23.12.1997 M OBC R-2.2

5 100030 M SUJATA M VENKET RAO 30.05.1989 F UR R-10.9

6 100034 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 15.08.1997 M SC R-2.2

7 100048 NADEEM AHAMAD NAFEES AHAMAD 4.4.1993 M OBC R-10.11

8 100057 AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI JAMUNA PRASAD PRAJAPATI 10.04.1993 M OBC R-10.11, 10.6

9 100064 UTTAM KUMAR NAYAK UDAYA NATH NAYAK 20.10.1998 M SC R-10.11

10 100067 SANJAY KISHOR SONBARSE KISHOR MANOHAR SONBARSE 10.07.1989 M SC R-2.2 

11 100068 RANJIT KUMAR PRADHAN BAMADEV PRADHAN 02.02.2001 M UR R-10.11

12 100071 DHARNA MISHRA KAMAL SWAROOP MISHRA 14.03.1995 F UR R-2.2, R-10.18 (applied 
for both level)

13 100119 JAGDTSH KUMAR MEGHWAL GANESH RAM 07.09.1998 M SC R-2.2 & R-10.7

14 100127 RAVI KANT YADAV KRISHNA KANT YADAV 08.02.1992 M OBC R-10.5 (IX)

15 100136 KAMAL KANT SUNDER LAL 22.11.1994 M SC R-2.2 & R-10.4, 10.6

16 100161 MUKESH RAM MANDAL BHIKHARI RAM  MANDAL 11.10.1990 M SC R-10.11

17 100178 DILIP PATEL HINGLAJ PATEL 21.10.1991 M OBC R-10.4

18 100179 K M NEHA SINGH SRAVAN KUMAR SINGH 13.07.1997 F UR R-10.5 (IX)

19 100180 MEHAR JAHAN    MAKBOOL AHMED 17.01.1994 F OBC R-10.5 (IX)

20 100182 YAD RAM CHAHAR TODU RAM 05.05.1993 M OBC R-2.2

21 100184 DEHRAJ KAMALKISHOR RAJSINGH RAJSINGH DEHRAJ 02.09.1984 M SC R-10.9

22 100188 PRADEEP JASPAL RAJKUMAR JASPAL 17.06.1990 M OBC R-2.2 

23 100201 SAURABH RAJ BAHADUR 25.12.1990 M SC R-2.2

24 100210 HARIOM MEENA LATOOR SINGH MEENA 08.07.1991 M ST R-10.5 (IX)

25 100212 SUMAN KUMAR MAITRA ARUN KUMAR MAITRA 25.02.1980 M UR R-10.13 & 10.9

26 100213 ARIJIT SAHA ANUP KUMAR SAHA 28.06.1998 M SC R-10.13 & 10.18 
(multi application)

27 100214 ROHAN KUMAR BHOLA RAM 20.02.1998 M SC R-10.13

28 100215 ARIJIT SAHA ANUP KUMAR SAHA 28.06.1998 M SC R-2.2 & R-10.13, 10.18 
(multi application)

29 100246 SANJAY DUTT PURWAL VIRENDRA DUTT PURWAL 01.03.1992 M UR R-10.5 (i)

30 100247 SHAWN SILVANS GOHIL SILVANS HENRY GOHIL 02.11.1995 M UR R-10.5 (i)

31 100254 GURKHANEHA CHANDRABAHADUR 10.08.2000 F UR R-10.5 (i) 

32 100257 SAPNA RAHUL PARMAR RAHUL JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR 03.07.1993 F SC R-10.5 (i) 

33 100258 PINTU RAM SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI 15.04.1994 M UR R-2.2 & R-10.6, 10.13

34 100276 RAMJAN RANA MAGAN LAL RANA 04.12.1997 M OBC R-2.2 

35 100286 CHAUHAN VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN SHIVNARAYAN 29.10.1988 M UR R-10.9

36 100292 JASMIT SINGH KRIPAL SINGH 03.11.1998 M UR R-10.3

37 100295 K M JYOTI PRABHAKAR MANGRU PRASAD 02.12.1998 F SC R-10.5 (IX)

38 100297 HIMANSHU DAMADE MANOJ KUMAR DAMADE 20.08.1998 M SC R-10.11

39 100306 ASHYANEE KUMAR SRIVASTAV AVADHESH LAL SRIVASTAVA 15.06.1993 F UR R-10.11

40 100320 MOHAN SOLANKI BHIM SINGH 13.05.1988 M SC R-2.2 & R-10.13

41 100327 PUNIT SAINI DEVAKI NANDAN SAINI 12.09.1993 M OBC R-10.11

Revised list of candidates found Ineligible for the Post of Level-1 Against Scout & Guides Quota Year 2022-23 (Notification No. 02/2022)
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42 100329 DEVENDRA SINGH NARYAN SINGH 12.07.1987 M OBC R- 10.5(iii),10.9

43 100339 GAURAV RAO INGLE RAM CHANDRA RAO INGLE 24.11.1993 M UR R-10.11 

44 100352 BHAGYASHREE PANWAR LT. SHRI JAGDISH PANWAR 20.02.1990 F UR R-10.5 (IX)

45 100353 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 19.10.1994 M OBC R-10.11

46 100359 MAYA CHOUDHARY SHIVPAL SINGH 17.02.2004 F OBC R-2.2 & R-10.13

47 100361 NITISH KUMAR JAKHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR JAKHAR 07.05.2002 M OBC R-2.2 

48 100362 MEENAKSHI CHOUHAN BHANWAR LAL CHOUHAN 18.05.1995 F SC R-2.2 & R-10.5 (i) (ii)

49 100363 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 29.06.2000 M SC R-10.11

50 100369 PRIYANKA SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA 17.06.1986 F OBC R-10.9

51 100372 TARA CHAND GURJAR CHOTU RAM 01.07.2001 M OBC R-2.2 

52 100382 CHIRAG MATHUR NARENDRA KUMAR MATHUR 16.07.1998 M UR R-2.2 

53 100387 DEVENDRA GURJAR SARDARARAM GURJAR 07.07.2003 M OBC R-2.2 

54 100388 JAY KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 14.07.1997 M SC R-10.11

55 100389 TANVIR SINGH SH. SATPAL SINGH 31.07.1996 M SC R-2.2 & R-10.2, 10.13

56 100395 LALIT KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV 06.01.1993 M SC R-10.5 (ix),2.2 
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Sr. No. Control No. Name Father's Name DOB Sex Comm Final Status

1 200001 ELIYAS AHAMAD JUBERA AHAMAD 16-06-1992 M OBC OK

2 200002 SUPRIYO DAS B.C. DAS 23.03.1999 M UR OK

3 200003 PRAJKTA KHARE RAJKUMAR KHARE 24-04-1996 F SC OK

4 200005 NIKITA BHASKAR JAYANTI PRASAD 25-07-1998 F SC OK

5 200006 PRIYANKA JAYVEER SINGH 01-07-1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

6 200007 JYOTI KUMARI MOUKHLAL 15-03-1996 F SC OK

7 200008 RAJKUMAR SINGH GULAB SINGH 12-05-1990 M SC Provisionally OK

8 200009 YADAV SHIVTEJ VITTHAL VITTHAL 01-03-1994 M UR OK

9 200010 JAYA PAL SUNIL PAL 14-06-1998 F OBC Provisionally OK

10 200011 MEENAKSHI MR. BHARAT SINGH 15-07-1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

11 200012 RUKHSAR BANO ABRARUL HAQ 10-02-1994 F UR OK

12 200013 ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N L SHANKAR 29.04.1991 M SC OK

13 200014 SAGAR NANDKISHOR NANDKISHOR SHRIWAS 28.06.1991 M OBC OK

14 200015 ROHIT YADAV HARI PRATAP YADAV 11.09.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

15 200017 SUBHADRA CHAURASI BHAGWANDAS 15.09.1995 F OBC OK

16 200018 AJAY KUMAR TILAK RAM 10.06.1995 M OBC OK

17 200019 SONU KUMAR J B SAH 25.12.1996 M UR OK

18 200020 SUBHASHREE MOHAPATRA BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK 14.05.1994 F UR OK

19 200021 HARAPRIYA DAS SURENDRA KU DAS 02.07.1996 F SC OK

20 200022 DEEPSONA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS 31.08.1997 F UR OK

21 200023 PRIYANKA DWIVEDI SHESH MANI DWIVEDI 12.05.1993 F UR OK

22 200024 SAGARIKA PATRA SARAT CH PATRA 09.03.1996 F UR Provisionally OK

23 200025 SONALI KUMARI PRIYANATH NAYAK 25.11.1997 F UR OK

24 200026 P. ERAVENI P. APPA RAO 31.03.1995 F UR OK

25 200027 SWARNAPRIYA DAS LATE DEBARAJ DAS 10.02.1995 F UR OK

26 200028 JYOTI PATHAK SHRI SHIVKUMAR 08.06.1998 F UR OK

27 200029 POOJA PATSANI AMAR PATSANI 17.10.1995 F UR OK

28 200030 RASMITA LALA LALA MADHUSUDAN LAL 23.04.1999 F UR OK

29 200032 NEETU RAJ KUMAR 10.02.1999 F UR OK

30 200033 RATANDEEP KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR 07.01.1992 M SC OK

31 200034 VIVEK UPADHYAY MANISHKUMAR 29.03.1993 M UR OK

32 200035 GAURAV PRATAP SINGH BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH 03.05.2001 M UR OK

33 200036 HEMANT KUMAR GHANSHAM MALEWAR GHANSHAM MALEWAR 04.09.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

34 200037 NIKITA SATYAWAN NIPANE SATYAWAN TEJRAM NIPANE 20.10.2001 F OBC Provisionally OK

35 200038 TAPAS PAUL PRADIP KR PAUL 07.04.1991 M OBC OK

36 200039 AMAN SAROHA RAKESH KUMAR 21.06.1998 M UR OK

37 200040 MARIYA OMEGA KUJUR AMBROSE KUJUR 17.12.1997 F ST OK

38 200041 MANOJ PAL PRAFUL PAL 10.07.1994 M UR OK

39 200042 HARI BACHAN ROUTH SEW PROSAD ROUTH 25.10.1989 M SC OK

40 200043 KRISHNA KUMAR THAKUR OMPRAKASH THAKUR 06.05.1993 M UR OK

41 200044 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 16.08.1994 M UR OK

42 200045 RAKHI KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR 22.09.1998 F UR OK

43 200046 SANGITA NAG KARAN NAG 01.08.1998 F UR OK

44 200048 RITU KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR 02.11.1994 F UR OK

Provisional revised list of Eligible Candidates for recruitment against Scout & Guides Quota Level-2 (Notification No. 02/2022) 
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45 200049 AVINASH MUNNA SOYAM MUNNA SITARAM SOYAM 28.11.1997 M ST Provisionally OK

46 200050 RAHUL PRAJAPATI GAURI SHANKAR 11.11.1996 M OBC OK

47 200051 PRITI GUPTA KAILASH PRASAD GUPTA 03.09.1995 F OBC OK

48 200052 NITU KUMARI SUNA LT. RAMESH SUNA 24.09.1997 F UR OK

49 200053 SANJAY KISHOR SONBARSE KISHOR MANOHAR SONBARSE 10.07.1989 M SC OK

50 200054 JUGANTI KUMARI SHRI DEVER CHAND 24.07.2000 F SC Provisionally OK

51 200055 SHARMA ASHA SHARMA ASHOK 07.08.1998 F UR Provisionally OK

52 200056 REENA PARMAR RADHESHYAM 27.08.2001 F SC Provisionally OK

53 200057 SOLANKI MUSKAN SOLANKI JITENDRA 29.11.1999 F SC Provisionally OK

54 200058 SANJEEDA BANO ABDUL WAHID 15.07.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

55 200059 ABHISHEK KUMAR JONY SUBODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 02.04.1996 M SC OK

56 200060 BABLI RANJIT KUMAR 25.03.1986 F SC OK

57 200061 KM POONAM VERMA SAHAB SINGH 15.12.1999 F UR Provisionally OK

58 200062 MINAKSHI BHAGAT ANIL KUMAR SHAW 15.03.1991 F OBC Provisionally OK

59 200064 SHARVARI SHATLENDRA BORKAR SHAILENDRA BORKAR 14.08.2000 F SC OK

60 200065 YOGITA SUKHDEV KAPSE SUKHDEV KAPSE 08.01.1990 F SC OK

61 200066 SUBHAM GHOSH LATE BIMAL HALDAR 26.11.1995 M UR OK

62 200067 SONU KUMAR JAI PRAKASH RAI 13.06.1998 M UR OK

63 200068 POONAM GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA 26.07.1994 F SC OK

64 200069 MANJEET SINGH JOGENDER SINGH 14.07.1991 M SC OK

65 200070 FAIYAZ ALAM MUSTAFA ALAM 09.01.2001 M OBC Provisionally OK

66 200071 BISWAJIT RAM RAM CHANDRA RAM 13.06.1991 M SC OK

67 200072 ARNAB GHOSH ASHIM GHOSH 05.06.1998 M UR OK

68 200073 MAMPI DAS B C DAS 15.12.1994 F SC OK

69 200074 TEERTHA RAJ KAR PARTHA SARATHI KAR 17.12.1994 M UR OK

70 200075 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 15.06.1993 M SC OK

71 200076 RAM CHANDRA DUBEY GIRISH NARAYAN DUBEY 03.08.1993 M UR OK

72 200077 KALPESH MAHAWAR HET RAM MAHAWAR 02.10.1991 M SC Provisionally OK

73 200078 ANKUR KUMAR SHARMA BIRENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 13.02.1997 M UR OK

74 200079 PARUL SAINI GHANSHYAM TANWAR 14.11.1999 F OBC OK

75 200080 SHIVA NASKAR PRATAP KUMAR NASKAR 25.04.1999 M SC OK

76 200081 PIRZADA TRSHADALI AKILVDDIN 28.03.1995 M UR Provisionally OK

77 200082 LALIT KISHORE MAHAVAR RAMESH CHANDRA MAHAVAR 28.02.1993 M SC OK

78 200083 MAHIMA MAHAVEER SINGH 24.02.1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

79 200084 VIJAY KUMAR GARWA AMAR SINGH GARWA 18.08.1996 F SC OK

80 200085 RATHOD DIPAKBHAI RATHOD PRATAPBHAI 09.12.1989 M ST Provisionally OK

81 200086 VIKASH ROHITASH 15.03.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

82 200087 JATIN GHOSH MANICK GHOSH 26.08.2001 M OBC Provisionally OK

83 200088 RHICK MONDAL PRADYUT KUMAR MONDAL 27.02.2000 M UR OK

84 200089 SREEPARNA KAR LATE SANKAR KAR 01.04.1996 F OBC Provisionally OK

85 200090 SOUVIK ROY SOMENATH ROY 22.11.1998 M UR OK

86 200091 PRIYANK RANA BALIRAM RANA 30.06.1996 F SC OK

87 200092 ANKITA MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 25.04.1997 F ST OK

88 200093 AKSHAY BAJPAI RAM KUMAR BAJPAI 26.08.1997 M UR OK

89 200094 NITIN HITENDRA PARMAR HITENDRA MOHANLAL PARMAR 08.10.1994 M SC Provisionally OK

90 200095 AMAN HOSSAIN MD NAZRUL HOSSAIN 19.03.2002 M OBC Provisionally OK
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91 200096 PARTHA MONDAL PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 23.12.1999 M UR OK

92 200097 YASH MADHUKAR RAMTEKE MADHUKAR RAMTEKE 11.12.1994 M SC OK

93 200098 SHUBHAM SURENDRA AMBADE SURENDRA V AMBADE 05.07.1993 M SC OK

94 200099 BITHIKA SARKAR KRISHNA GOPAL SARKAR 20.09.1996 F UR OK

95 200100 TAPAS MONDAL TARUN MONDAL 16.02.1997 M SC OK

96 200101 AYAN BHEDULI CHARAN KUMAR BHEDULI 02.11.1999 M ST Provisionally OK

97 200102 SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DAS 02.06.1998 F UR OK

98 200103 SAILESH KUMAR SHANKAR AJAY KUMAR SHANKAR 27.04.1990 M SC OK

99 200105 SHASHANK BAIJU BAGHELE BAIJU BAGHELE 10.01.1992 M SC OK

100 200106 PROMESH DAS NITYA DAS 15.12.1999 M SC OK

101 200107 AMAL KUMAR YADAV ARJUN KUMAR YADAV 06.08.1999 M UR OK

102 200108 SACHIN MANDAL DILIP KUMAR MANDAL 02.04.2001 M ST OK

103 200109 BISHWAJIT HARIJAN AJIT HARIJAN 05.05.1990 M SC OK

104 200110 PANKAJ KUMAR SAKAL RAY 02.01.1997 M UR OK

105 200111 G. SUDEEPTI G. JAYA KUMAR 31.08.1990 F SC OK

106 200112 MUMPI DAS NITYARANJAN DAS 06.04.1998 F SC OK

107 200113 NURMAHAMMAD SHEKH RAMJAN SHEKH 23.10.2000 M OBC Provisionally OK

108 200114 K  RAVINA MARIA LATE K. CHANDAR RAO 01.06.1993 F UR OK

109 200115 SANJIT KUMAR NARAYAN YADAV 24.04.1999 M UR OK

110 200116 JOY MONDAL DHANANJOY MONDAL 06.11.1993 M SC OK

111 200117 SWETA DEY SAMIR DEY 02.06.1997 F UR OK

112 200118 SANATI HEMBRAM BAIJNATH HEMBRAM 06.02.1996 F ST OK

113 200120 SAHEB RAM LATE RAJKUMAR RAM 23.06.1997 M SC OK

114 200121 TARKESHWAR GUPTA SIDHNATH GUPTA 14.02.1993 M UR OK

115 200122 BISHAL KUMAR TANTI CHHOTAN TANTI 26.09.2000 M SC OK

116 200123 SAURABH RAJ BAHADUR 25.12.1990 M SC OK

117 200124 NIDHI MADAN LAL 24.04.1989 F SC OK

118 200125 RANGEETA YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV 31.05.1990 F OBC Provisionally OK

119 200126 MANISHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA 04.12.1989 F OBC Provisionally OK

120 200127 ROHIT KUMAR RAMBRIKSH GOND 15.07.1990 M SC OK

121 200128 CHANDAN YADAV RAMDAYAL YADAV 08.07.1993 M OBC Provisionally OK

122 200129 ASHWANI KUMAR SHIV BHUWAN 07.10.1990 M SC OK

123 200130 REESABH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 10.12.1991 M SC OK

124 200131 RAHUL KASHYAP ROSHAN LAL 29.11.1998 M OBC Provisionally OK

125 200132 NARENDRA SINGH PRAMENDRA SINGH 30.01.1991 M SC OK

126 200133 GEETA HEMBROM ANTU HEMBROM 25.08.1992 F ST OK

127 200134 ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK 05.07.1996 M SC OK

128 200136 SHABANA KALEY KHAN 07.04.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

129 200137 PANKAJ KUMAR SHANTI PRASAD 01.08.1990 M OBC OK

130 200138 MAYUR SHEKHAR UDAKHE SHEKHAR UDDHAVRAO UDAKHE 29.07.1998 M OBC OK

131 200139 SAYALI ASHOK DHAN VIJAY ANAND KATHANE 20.11.1995 F SC OK

132 200140 VISHAL KUMAR BANARJI LAL 15.08.1994 M SC OK

133 200141 RAHUL RAWANI RAJESH RAWANI 21.02.1996 M UR OK

134 200142 SAGAR KUMAR JHA KISHOR JHA 10.05.1998 M UR OK

135 200143 MOHD ADANAN MOINUDDIN VARSI 10.05.1993 M UR OK

136 200144 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 16.08.1993 M UR OK
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137 200145 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV NARSINGH YADAV 01.01.1991 M OBC OK

138 200146 ARJUN SINGH BHUMIJ LATE YOGESWER LAL BHUMIJ 11.12.1988 M ST OK

139 200147 ATUL KUMAR BHOLA NATH 26.05.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

140 200148 ANJALI KANOJIA ARJUN KANOJIA 24.06.1995 F SC Provisionally OK

141 200149 HARADHAN GORAIN S.K.GORAIN 05.05.1993 M UR OK

142 200150 NEHA MAHOR RAJKUMAR MAHOR 14.101993 F SC OK

143 200152 SARYESH BHARTI SHRI SURESH PAL 15.03.1992 M SC Provisionally OK

144 200153 PARMAR KARANSINH PARMAR UDESINGH 02.01.1999 M UR Provisionally OK

145 200156 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAJRANG PRASAD VISHWAKARMA 01.05.1990 M OBC OK

146 200157 FAIZANAHMED MAKRANI ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI 19.04.2000 M UR Provisionally OK

147 200158 MUKADAM DILBARBEGUM ABBAS T ABBAS 24.09.1996 F UR Provisionally OK

148 200159 MOHANSUNDARI PILLAI RAMANATHAN 02.02.1999 F UR Provisionally OK

149 200160 SINDHI AMINUDDIN PIRMOHAMMED PIRMOHAMMED N SINDHI 27.08.1994 M UR Provisionally OK

150 200161 SHANKAR THAKUR MAHENDRA THAKUR 20.04.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

151 200162 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ PAL 14.08.1998 M SC OK

152 200163 KAMLA KANT KUSHWAHA BUDH RAM KUSHWAHA 01.07.1991 M OBC OK

153 200164 VIBHI SHARMA K K SHARMA 23.07.1995 F UR OK

154 200165 ANJALI PAL MANIK CHAND PAL 11.11.2000 F UR Provisionally OK

155 200166 KOMAL RAJBAHADUR 30.07.1999 F OBC Provisionally OK

156 200167 SHREERAM PRAJAPAT SANWARMAL PRAJAPAT 15.06.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

157 200168 VIVEK KUMAR HARISH CHANDRA 03.07.1992 M SC OK

158 200169 SALONI DAYANAND 31.12.2000 F UR OK

159 200170 PRITAM RAJU 07.07.2000 M SC OK

160 200171 SOURABH SINGH SAROJ RAGHUVEER PASSI 25.04.1999 M SC OK

161 200172 SANDEEP DHAWAN SUNDER KUMAR 22.08.1989 M SC OK

162 200173 SUBHASH CHANDER SHYOKARAN RAM 14.09.1994 M SC OK

163 200174 MIRZAMOHMMED SAMEER MOSALIM 20.07.1993 M UR Provisionally OK

164 200175 JATINDER KUMAR MUNNU LAL 09.08.1995 M OBC Provisionally OK

165 200176 SONU KUMAR RAM NANDU RAM 15.03.1996 M SC OK

166 200177 JAYDEEP KANUBHAI PARMAR KANUBHAI 03.11.1998 M UR Provisionally OK

167 200179 MOHIT R SHARMA RAJESH R SHARMA 26.08.1995 M UR OK

168 200181 K M AKANSHA M R JAIPAL 02.07.1996 F SC OK

169 200184 SHUBHAM BHOODEV SINGH 04.05.1995 M SC OK

170 200185 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 18.06.1992 M SC OK

171 200186 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 26.06.1988 M SC OK

172 200187 KHUSBU KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25.04.2000 F UR OK

173 200188 SAMYADIP ROI PUSKAR ROI 08.09.1997 M UR OK

174 200189 JYOTI KUMARI NILANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 19.11.1994 F UR OK

175 200190 PREETI KHUSHIRAM 12.05.1995 F SC OK

176 200191 PANDYA JAYDIP JANAKBHAI PANDYA JANAKBHAI 09.05.1996 M UR OK

177 200192 SHUVA KUMAR DAS RATAN KUMAR DAS 02.01.1993 M SC OK

178 200193 SITARAM MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL 02.12.1992 M ST OK

179 200194 BHARAT OM PRAKASH 24.06.1994 M UR OK

180 200195 RAVIKANT MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 12.04.1996 M ST OK

181 200196 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA 17.09.2000 M ST OK

182 200197 NEHA KATIYAR ANIL KUMAR KATIYAR 10.01.1994 F OBC OK
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183 200199 SHIVAM DHARAMVIR 18.07.1998 M UR OK

184 200200 CHAUHAN JAYESHBHAI VINODBHAI VINODBHAI 16.12.1993 M UR OK

185 200201 SATYANAND SINGH RAMANAND SINGH 10.07.1996 M UR OK

186 200203 SOLANKI DARSHANA MANHARBHAI 16.10.1997 F SC Provisionally OK

187 200204 ABHILASH KUMAR SINGH LATE SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 11.11.1989 M ST OK

188 200205 RAHUL ROY BIJOY ROY 08.09.1996 M SC OK

189 200206 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SARVAN PASWAN 07.08.1998 M SC OK

190 200207 SOLANKI KAUSHALRAJ NARENDRABHAI NARENDRABHAI 03.07.1997 M UR OK

191 200208 RAHUL DALAL ANIL KUMAR DALAL 05.09.2000 M UR Provisionally OK

192 200209 MUKESH PRASAD LATE PRADIP CHANDRA PRASAD 20.05.1997 M SC OK

193 200211 RAM POOJAN VINOD KUMAR 28.01.2000 M UR OK

194 200213 DAMINI NAG SAMPAT LAL NAG 17.05.1993 F UR Provisionally OK

195 200214 SANDEEP NIRMALKAR GIRDHARI LAL NIRMALKAR 30.07.1991 M OBC OK

196 200215 SHUBHAM PATHAK RAMA KANT PATHAK 24.12.1996 M UR OK

197 200216 RAHUL BHATIA JOGINDER PAUL 14.12.1999 M UR OK

198 200217 NIKITA SAHU LALIT SAHU 26.09.1995 F UR OK

199 200218 PAHELI BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS 01.02.1999 F UR OK

200 200219 KUMARI PINKI ABHISHEK MONDAL 06.03.1999 F UR OK

201 200220 AJAY SINGH KHARWAR TARAKNATH SINGH KHARWAR 13.09.1995 M ST OK

202 200222 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT SH. MAHESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT 05.10.1995 M UR OK

203 200224 SHALU GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH 27.12.1995 F UR OK

204 200225 FALESH KUMAR SAHU PUNIT RAM SAHU 18.02.1993 M OBC Provisionally OK

205 200226 ASHKARA MR. MOHD MUSLIM 01.06.1998 F UR OK

206 200228 CHAUHAN SUHANABENYUNUSBHAI YUNUSBHAI 30.04.1991 F OBC OK

207 200229 SONALI GURJAR MUKESH GURJAR 13.07.1994 F OBC Provisionally OK

208 200230 VIJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRAVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 02.10.1992 M OBC Provisionally OK

209 200231  PREETI UPADHYAY RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 14.03.1998 F UR OK

210 200232 VIJAY SINGH PARIHAR MANOJ KUMAR PARIHAR 11.01.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

211 200233 RICHA DIXIT UDAY SHANKER DIXIT 23.12.1993 F UR OK

212 200236 JANVI THAKUR CHANDER PRAKASH 27.03.2001 F UR OK

213 200239 ALKA RATAN AMOLA PRASAD 05.11.1989 F SC OK

214 200240 YOGITA SAHU TAMESHWAR SAHU 23.09.1993 F UR Provisionally OK

215 200241 CHAUHAN SHIRIN YUNUSBHAI YUNUSBHAI 06.07.1994 F OBC OK

216 200242 AKASH BHARTI RAGHU NATH 19.09.1995 M SC OK

217 200243 BARKHA SINGH VIPUL KUMAR SINGH 18.02.1993 F UR OK

218 200244 ASHISH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH 10.10.1993 M SC OK

219 200245 NILASHREE MONDAL MOHITOSH MONDAL 23.04.1997 F SC OK

220 200246 SHALINI PRASAD RAM KUMAR PRASAD 12.04.1999 F UR OK

221 200247 ANNESHA DAS CHANDI CHARAN DAS 25.10.2000 F SC Provisionally OK

222 200249 RAJESH KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH 15.11.1993 M UR OK

223 200250 KUMARI SUSHMA SINGH KISHORI SINGH 07.08.1990 F OBC Provisionally OK

224 200252 JUHI PARVEEN MAMUN RASHID 05.04.1990 F OBC OK

225 200254 RUPENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH 02.07.1990 M OBC Provisionally OK

226 200255 NISHANTHI  B BABU  K 18.08.1999 F UR OK

227 200257 VINITA SANKHLA SOBHAGMAL SANKHLA 25.07.1992 F OBC OK

228 200258 VIJAY  R RAJU M 25.08.1997 M UR OK
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229 200260 AATISH GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA 25.02.1995 M UR Provisionally OK

230 200261 MAHESH KUMAR  D DILIP KUMAR  N 18.12.1997 M SC OK

231 200262 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA 05.01.1997 M UR OK

232 200263 YOGENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH 06.06.1994 M UR OK

233 200264 ACHALA RAM MADAN LAL 15.08.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

234 200265 HARIPRIYA  N NATARAJAN  A 04.01.1999 F UR OK

235 200266 PRADEEP KATARA RATAN SINGH KATARA 21.09.1998 M ST OK

236 200267 LALITA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA 11.10.1996 M ST Provisionally OK

237 200268 PROMILA SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA 09.11.1986 F OBC OK

238 200269 PRADEEP KUMAR RAWAT DHUPAN RAM 20.07.1990 M SC OK

239 200270 MAHAJABIN FARIDUDIN 06.08.1995 F UR Provisionally OK

240 200271 RITA SINGH DEV BAHADUR SINGH 23.02.1994 F UR Provisionally OK

241 200272 ANJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD 17.02.1993 M UR OK

242 200273 RAMESHWAR GAURI SHANKAR 08.02.1991 M OBC Provisionally OK

243 200275 SHIKHA RANA RAMESHWAR DAYAL RANA 06.08.1993 F UR OK

244 200276 RUPESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR TIWARI 02.10.1995 M UR Provisionally OK

245 200277 NAROTTAM KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR 13.11.1997 M UR OK

246 200278 MAHIPAL SINGH SUGAN SINGH 15.01.1998 M UR OK

247 200279 ANITA VERMA PATIRAM VERMA 20.12.1983 F OBC Provisionally OK

248 200281 NAVNEET KANOJIYA POORAN CHAND 16.01.1989 M SC OK

249 200282 NEHA KUMARI SHRI AMER SINGH 19.04.1996 F UR Provisionally OK

250 200285 MRITUNJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD 04.05.1997 M UR OK

251 200287 TANNUPRIYA PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD 09.02.1998 F UR OK

252 200288 KARAN RAJ KUMAR 24.02.1999 M UR OK
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Sr. No. Control No. Name Father's Name DOB Sex Comm Reason of  rejection 
(relevant para of 
notification) 

1 200004 AZAD HUSSAIN SAUKAT ALI 10-10-1994 M OBC R-10.8

2 200016 NADEEM AHAMAD NAFEES AHAMAD 4.4.1993 M OBC R-10.11

3 200031 AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI JAMUNA PRASAD PRAJAPATI 10.04.1993 M OBC R-10.6 & 10.11

4 200047 UTTAM KUMAR NAYAK UDAYA NATH NAYAK 20.10.1998 M SC R-10.11

5 200063 KARMA RAM MANGI LAL 04.02.1994 M SC R-10.11

6 200104 MUKESH RAM MANDAL BHIKHARI RAM  MANDAL 11.10.1990 M SC R-10.11

7 200119 PARDEEP JASPAL RAJKUMAR JASPAL 17.06.1990 M OBC R-2.2 

8 200135 MOHAMMAD SALEEM MOHAMMAD KHALEEL 10.07.1993 M OBC R-10.5 (vi)(vii)

9 200151 PATHI VENKATA RAM KUMAR PATHI RAMANA 25.06.1981 M UR R-10.9

10 200154 DILIP PATEL HINGLAJ PATEL 21.10.1991 M OBC R-10.4

11 200155 PUJA NAYAK DHIRAJ NAYAK 10.08.1994 F UR R-10.8

12 200178 SAPNA RAHUL PARMAR RAHUL JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR 03.07.1993 F SC R-10.5(i)

13 200180 K M NIDHI GAUTAM M R JAI PAL 15.05.2000 F SC R-10.7

14 200182 HARIOM MEENA LATOOR SINGH MEENA 08.07.1991 M ST R-10.5 (IX)

15 200183 HARVEER SINGH RAJVEER SINGH 30.07.1985 M SC R-10.9

16 200198 GHAN SHYAM BHARDWAJ MATROO LAL 01.07.1993 M UR R-10.11

17 200202 RAMJAN RANA MAGAN LAL RANA 04.12.1997 M OBC R-2.2

18 200210 SWATHI KRISHNA  K KRISHNAN KUTTI 31.10.2004 F SC R-2.2

19 200212 ASHYANEE KUMAR SRIVASTAV AVADHESH LAL SRIVASTAVA 15.06.1993 F UR R-10.11

20 200221 JASMIT SINGH KRIPAL SINGH 03.11.1998 M UR R-10.3 

21 200223 SUNIL KUMAR ROHITASHV 20.03.2002 M SC R-2.2

22 200227 K M JYOTI PRABHAKAR MANGRU PRASAD 02.12.1998 F SC R-10.5 (IX)

23 200234 JHUMPA GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH 30.04.1999 F UR R-10.8

24 200235 HIMANSHU DAMADE MANOJ KUMAR DAMADE 20.08.1998 M SC R-10.11

25 200237 KISHORE KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM 02.05.1998 M SC R-2.2

26 200238 KAJAL BHATI GOVIND SINGH BHATI 25.08.2000 F UR R-2.2

27 200248 MAYANK PATPATIA SANJEEV PATPATIA 07.11.1996 M UR R-10.18 (higher 
education without 
12th)

28 200251 AMAN SHARMA SWAMINATH SHARMA 25.08.1994 M OBC R-10.11

29 200253 CHIRAG MATHUR NARENDRA KUMAR MATHUR 16.07.1998 M UR R-2.2

30 200256 RANVEER SINGH KALYAN SINGH 24.01.1988 M OBC R-10.5 (iii), 10.9

31 200259 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 19.10.1994 M OBC R-10.11

32 200274 SUDHEESH  V  S SUBHASH 10.05.1994 M SC R-2.2

33 200280 VIVEK SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 30.06.1992 M UR R-10.9

34 200283 MOHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT 21.10.1996 M OBC R-2.2

35 200284 RAVI KUMAR BANSI LAL 13.12.1989 M SC R-10.5 (IX)

36 200286 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 29.06.2000 M SC R-10.11

Revised list of candidates found Ineligible for the Post of Level-2 Against Scout & Guides Quota Year 2022-23 (Notification No. 02/2022)

Page 17 of 17


